Agreement for Mutual Enforcement of Debarment Decisions between the World Bank and 

other development banks. Further, we are not ineligible under the Purchaser’s Country laws or 

official regulations or pursuant to a decision of the United Nations Security Council. 

3. Offered Price 

The total price of our offer is three hundred fifty thousand USD $350.000 

4. Validity of the Offer  

Our offer shall be valid until April 19, 2021.   

5. Performance Security [delete if performance security is not required]  

If we are awarded the Contract, we commit to obtain a Performance Security in accordance 

with the invitation for direct contracting.